ESFRC 2011

Position

WWWWWWRNNRNRNNMNMNRNNN S S 3 3 s s
OARONZOCOOVNONRERDON OOV RADN 0PN AWN =

Competitor
Alastair Weymouth
Brad Traviss
Callum Mason
Tom Saville
Adam Bateson
Christian Garvey
Alex Roach

Zac Howe

Sam Haggar
Alex Johnston
Beckie Taylor
Alex Brown

Max Fairhurst
Billy Edmondson
James Lynskey
Charles Mason
John Ockenden
Tom Hartley
Kazuka Kujime
Shannon Johnson
George Meehan
Caroline Lambert
Max Billson

Ben Hodgson
Matilda Lowther
Ed Gazeley
Charlie Baird
Charlotte Edge
Will Nottidge
Zoe Harding
Sam Westcott
Tim Jones

Sally Ratcliffe
Rory Dearden
Hector Thomson

Year 12-13

School

Queen Elizabeth Grammar School
Brooksbank School

Lancaster RGS

Aston Academy

Lancaster RGS

Crompton House School
Sedbergh School

St Michaels CE High School Chorley

Craven College

Sedbergh School

Westholme School

Settle College

St Aidans CE High School
Keswick School

St Aidans CE High School
Sedbergh School

Lancaster RGS

Queen Katherine

Sedbergh School

Leigh & Wigan 6 Form College
Ermysted's Grammar School
St Aidans CE High School
Wellingborough School

Queen Elizabeth Grammar School
Queen Margaret's School

King Henry VIII School
Durham School

Scarborough Sixth Form College
Ermysted's Grammar School
Lancaster Girls Grammar
Ermysted's Grammar School
Sedbergh School

Greenhead College

Sedbergh School

Sedbergh School

Year
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
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Time
0:34:32
0:35:27
0:35:56
0:36:22
0:36:45
0:38:31
0:38:32
0:38:37
0:39:03
0:39:18
0:39:23
0:39:29
0:39:33
0:39:49
0:40:21
0:40:42
0:40:50
0:41:06
0:41:28
0:41:30
0:41:37
0:41:40
0:42:20
0:42:38
0:42:52
0:42:57
0:43:06
0:43:08
0:43:22
0:43:41
0:43:55
0:44:13
0:44:20
0:44:30
0:44:43

16/10/2011



ESFRC 2011

Position
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Competitor

Will Shelton

Alex Pugh

Lauren Munro-Bennett
Michael Hall

Dan Jones

Ellie Ulyatt

Shay Waterworth
Eilidh Sproul

Tom Duffy

Rosie Watson
Harry Nollett
Stephen Bell

Sam Hubbard
Manveer Sahota
Joe Crossfield

Beth Dutson

Tom Wilde

Emma Watts

Luke Sutcliffe
Laura Edy

Laura Halliday
Anna Kubite

Carrie Beadle
Vanessa Butterworth
Elizabeth Stebbings
Nieve Richardson
Rhiannon Hamill
Millie Ainsworth

Year 12-13

School

Sedbergh School
Sedbergh School

Kirkbie Kendal School
Brooksbank School
Sedbergh School
Cockermouth School
Sedbergh School
Sedbergh School
Brooksbank School
Cockermouth School
King Henry VIII School
Ermysted's Grammar School
Wellingborough School
King Henry VIl School
Brooksbank School
Queen Elizabeth Grammar School
Brooksbank School
Westholme School
Brooksbank School
Durham School
Sedbergh School
Sedbergh School
Lancaster Girls Grammar
Sedbergh School
Westholme School
Sedbergh School
Westholme School
Westholme School

Year
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
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Time
0:45:32
0:45:49
0:46:15
0:46:34
0:46:35
0:46:40
0:47:04
0:47:08
0:47:10
0:47:44
0:47:45
0:48:28
0:48:29
0:49:05
0:49:43
0:49:46
0:49:56
0:52:02
0:52:38
0:54:26
0:55:16
0:55:50
0:57:04
0:58:33
0:59:25
1:06:49
1:08:29
1:08:30

16/10/2011
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